P
R
E
S
E
T
 C
O

Panel Thickness 0.062" (1.5)
to 0.187" (4.7) max.
How To Order
Example: INT69RT A L 1 A C1
Series:
INT69RT= Ratemeter / Totalizer
INT69R= Ratemeter Only
INT69T= Totalizer Only
Operating Voltage:
A= 110 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 24 VDC
B= 220 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 24 VDC
Inputs:
L= Linear (standard)
S= Square Law (optional)
Control outputs:
1= 2 - Open Collector Outputs (standard)
2= 2 - 5 Amp Form C Relays (optional)
Options (Multiple Options Available)
A= Analog Output (4-20 mA)
C1= RS 232 communications
C2= RS 422 communications
Accessories
Separate non keyboard panel - order #34235
Separate keyboard panel - order #34237
 R
E
S
E
T
  I
N
A
N
A
LO
G
 O
U
T
 (
S
IN
K
)
S
IG
N
A
L
G
N
D
 (
-D
C
)
(C
U
R
R
E
N
T
)
+
I I
N
(V